

L
SLP(C)... 7456 OF 2004
ITEM No.27

Court No. 2

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)...CC 7456/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 09/12/2003 in RA 2/03
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT PANAJI)

COMMNR. OF CUSTOMS & CENTRAL EXCISE,GOA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

M/S ADANI EXPORTS LTD.

Respondent (s)

With IA 1 (for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling SLP)
(With Office Report)

Date : 13/09/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. G.E. Vahanvati, SG.
Mr. S. Bhatnagar, Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Two weeks' time is given to the petitioner to file
Tribunal's order.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(PREM PRAKASH)
COURT MASTER