

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3420/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 09/12/2003 in RA No. 2/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT PANAJI)

COMMNR. OF CUSTOMS & CENTRAL EXCISE,GOA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S ADANI EXPORTS LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,permission to place addl. documents on record,c/delay in refiling SLP and prayer for interim relief and office report ))

WITH SLP(C) NO. 19198-19199 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 23800 of 2007

(With office report)

Date: 24/09/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

Mr. R.K. Shastri,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ejaz Maqbool,Adv.

Mr. Amit Chauhan,Adv.

Mr. Ankur Saigal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Await Service.

Lit the matter on 12th November, 2008.

(S.G. Shah)  
Registrar