

SU P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3420/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 09/12/2003 in RA No.2/2003 of the HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT PANAJI)

COMMNR. OF CUSTOMS & CENTRAL EXCISE,GOA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S ADANI EXPORTS LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling SLP and permission to place addl. documents on record and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 19198-19199 of 2007  
(With office report)

Date: 13/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, S.G.  
Mr. Arijit Prasad, Adv.  
Mr. D. Mohta, Adv.  
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.K. Bagaria, Sr.Adv.  
in SLP 3420/05:Mr. Vikram Nankani, Adv.  
Mr. Tarun Gulati, Adv.  
Mr. Sparsh Bhargava, Adv.  
Mr. Kishore Kunal, Adv.  
Ms. Taruna Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Wasif Gilani, Adv.  
Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.

in SLP 19198-99/07: Mr. S.K. Bagaria, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Tarun Gulati, Adv.  
Mr. Ankur Saigal, Adv.  
Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Gaurav Singh, Adv.

...2/-

SLP(C) 3420/05...contd...

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Stand over for two weeks.

(N. ANNAPURNA)

(MADHU SAXENA)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER