

~
ITEM NO.2
III

COURT NO.5

SECTION

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6021 OF 2009

COMMNR. OF CUSTOMS & CENTRAL EXCISE,GOA Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S ADANI EXPORTS LTD. Respondent(s)

(With office report for direction)

Date: 07/12/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Arijit Prasad, Adv.
for Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Tarun Gulati, Adv.
Mr. Shashi Mathews, Adv.
Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.
Mr. Mrigank Prabhakar, Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Subject to payment of additional cost of `10,000, to be deposited with the Supreme Court Employees' Mutual Welfare Fund, permission is granted to the appellant for filing statement of case within two weeks from today.

|(N.S.K. Kamesh)

| |(Sneh Bala Mehra)

|
|Court Master

| |Court Master

|