

ITEM NO.103 (MM)

COURT NO.4

SECTIONS IX/III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 6021/2009

COMMNR. OF CUSTOMS AND CENTRAL EXCISE, GOA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S ADANI EXPORTS LTD. THROUGH ITS MANAGER

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 6072-6073/2009 (III)

Date : 22-08-2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA

For Appellant(s) Mr. K. Radhakrishna, Sr. Adv. (Mentioned by)  
Mr. Arijit Prasad, Adv.  
Ms. Shirin Khajuria, Adv.  
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. M.P. Devanath, Adv.  
Mr. C. George Thomas, Adv.  
Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, AOR

Ms. Bina Gupta, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As prayed for, permission is granted to the  
learned counsel for the appellant to file additional  
documents.

(NEETU KHAJURIA)  
COURT MASTER

(ASHA SONI)  
BRANCH OFFICER